LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL WITH
NCACVA

ANNUAL CONFERENCE
March 19-21, 2025

Harrah’s Cherokee Casino Resort
777 Casino Drive
Cherokee, NC 28719

b




Conference Agenda

Registration on 2" Floor in Front of Locust/Maple
Meetings will be held in Locust/Maple

Tuesday March 18

4:00-6:00

NCACVA Board Meeting-Birch
Room

Wednesday March 19

8:00-10:30

Conference Registration

Wednesday March 19

10:30-11:00

Opening

Presentation of colors-VFW
Post 5202Waynesville Veteran
Organization

National Anthem-Ric Ledford
Welcome President Tiffany
Ingram

Jessica Rice-Veterans Services
of the Carolinas (charity)
Housekeeping Rachel
Cavenaugh, Conference Chair

Wednesday March 19

11:00-12:00

ABC’s of SCO’s-Dr. Brandy
Wade

Wednesday March 19

12:00-1:30

Luncheon

Wednesday March 19

1:30-2:30

Career Readiness Chapter 31-
Tyreka J. Dugger, Voc.Rehab
Counselor-

Wednesday March 19

2:30-3:30

MyCAA Training- Rachel
Cavenaugh

Wednesday March 19

3:30-5:00

Birds of a Feather

Thursday March 20

8:30-9:00

Breakfast

Thursday March 20

9:00-10:00

NC TAP-Clara Cooke-NCTAP
Manager

Thursday March 20

10:00-11:00

National Guard state and
Federal Benefits Sherrita Ried

Thursday March 20

11:00-12:00

Panel Seasoned SCO’s




Thursday March 20 12:00 1:30 Luncheon
Thursday March 20 1:30-2:30 Brad Wrenn-Program Manager
for Military & Veterans
Education
Thursday March 20 2:30-3:00 Break-Afternoon Pick Me Up
Thursday March 20 3:00-4:00 Timothy Freeman, Executive
Director, NC State Approving
Agency
Thursday March 20 4:00-5:00 State Meeting
Thursday March 20 6:00-10:30 Banquet/Dance with Songbug
DJ Services, Cards
Friday March 21 8:30-9:00 Breakfast
Friday March 21 9:00-10:00  Dr. Jan Del Signore Past
President of NAVPA
Friday March 21 10:00-11:00  Damien Rossi -Debt
Management
Friday March 21 11:00 Wrap up Giveaway - Harrah’s 2
Night Stay

Charity for 2025 conference is ABCCM Transformation Village-Asheville, NC

Transformation Village provides residents with emergency shelter and
transitional housing along with meals, case management, education, and
connection to mental and physical health providers

Link for wish list https://www.abccm.org/ministry-services/transformation-

village/

Items needed:
Postage Stamps
Ethnic Hair Care

Journals/Daily Planners

Boy/Girl Youth Underwear (new)

AA/AAA Batteries
Pill Boxes



https://www.abccm.org/ministry-services/transformation-village/
https://www.abccm.org/ministry-services/transformation-village/

Bedroom Slippers (Boy/Girl Youth/Adult)
Laundry Detergent

Peroxide Mouthwash

Pharmacy/Grocery Gift Cards

Blank Note Cards

Alcohol-Free Mouthwash



2024-25 Executive Board

Tiffany Ingram
Richard Bartell
Velma Smith
Morgan Whisenant
Laura Brown

Dr. Brandy Wade
Candice Quackenbush
Jay McDougal
Rachel Cavenaugh
Feleta Morton
Rachel Cavenaugh
Tracy Rapp

President

Past President
President Elect
Secretary

Treasurer

Treasurer Elect

Web Liason
Historian

Mentoring Chair
Membership Chair
Conference Co-Chair
Conference Co-Chair

2024-25 Conference Committee

Rachel Cavenaugh
Tracy Rapp

Tiffany Ingram

Laura Brown

Feleta Morton

Joseph McDougal, Jr
Morgan Whisenant
Candice Quackenbush
Dr. Brandy Wade

Cape Fear CC
Haywood CC
Randolph CC

North Carolina Wesleyan University
Winston-Salem State University

Surry CC

Randolph CC
Caldwell CC

Central Piedmont CC



2023-2024
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000

NCACVA PAST PRESIDENTS

Richard Bartell
Feleta C. Morton
Brian Lewis-Hardy
Feleta C. Morton
Dor1 Barron
Bradley Wrenn
Tracy Rapp

Dori1 Barron

Joy D. Cox

Joy D. Cox
Sandee Patton
Kevin Lineberry
Rachel Cavenaugh
Alisa Roy

Alisa Roy
Heather Willett
Joy Cox

Joy Cox

Sue Greiner
Linda Seefeld
Heidi Kidwell
Heather Willett
Frank Orians
George McFarley
Karen Krider
Dough Allen

1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1981-1982
1980-1981
1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1973-1974

Sam Cope

Sam Cope

Janet Sain

Nancy Respess
Ricky Hodges
Teresa Johnson
Frank Pomponi
Peggy Stroud
Paul Hensley
Slay Jackson
Rudy Lloyd

Niles Compton, Jr.
Roberta Havner
Jerry Rose

Coot Gilreath
Clint Perkins
Sam Cope
Yvonne Castillo
Paul Hensley
Niles Compton, Jr
Ron Miriello
Mac Davis

John Tripp
Joseph W. Sharpe
Craig H. Falor
Craig H. Falor
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Must be 21 or older to enter casino floor and to gamble, and must present a valid state or federal photo ID upon request. Know When To Stop Before You Start.®Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-522-4700.
An Enterprise of the Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians. ©2024, Caesars License Company, LLC.



