LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL WITH NCACVA

ANNUAL CONFERENCE March 19-21, 2025



Harrah's Cherokee Casino Resort 777 Casino Drive Cherokee, NC 28719



Conference Agenda

Registration on 2nd Floor in Front of Locust/Maple Meetings will be held in Locust/Maple

T 1 M 1 10	4.00.6.00	NGAGNAR 1M C P' 1				
Tuesday March 18	4:00-6:00	NCACVA Board Meeting-Birch				
		Room				
Wednesday March 19	8:00-10:30	Conference Registration				
Wednesday March 19	10:30-11:00	Opening Presentation of colors-VFW Post 5202Waynesville Veteran Organization National Anthem-Ric Ledford Welcome President Tiffany Ingram Jessica Rice-Veterans Services of the Carolinas (charity) Housekeeping Rachel Cavenaugh, Conference Chair				
Wednesday March 19	11:00-12:00	ABC's of SCO's-Dr. Brandy Wade				
Wednesday March 19	12:00-1:30	Luncheon				
Wednesday March 19	1:30-2:30	Career Readiness Chapter 31- Tyreka J. Dugger, Voc.Rehab Counselor-				
Wednesday March 19	2:30-3:30	MyCAA Training- Rachel Cavenaugh				
Wednesday March 19	3:30-5:00	Birds of a Feather				
Thursday March 20	8:30-9:00	Breakfast				
Thursday March 20	9:00-10:00	NC TAP-Clara Cooke-NCTAP Manager				
Thursday March 20	10:00-11:00	National Guard state and Federal Benefits Sherrita Ried				
Thursday March 20	11:00-12:00	Panel Seasoned SCO's				

Thursday March 20	12:00 1:30	Luncheon	
Thursday March 20	1:30-2:30	Brad Wrenn-Program Manager for Military & Veterans Education	
Thursday March 20	2:30-3:00	Break-Afternoon Pick Me Up	
Thursday March 20	3:00-4:00	Timothy Freeman, Executive Director, NC State Approving Agency	
Thursday March 20	4:00-5:00	State Meeting	
Thursday March 20	6:00-10:30	Banquet/Dance with Songbug DJ Services, Cards	
Friday March 21	8:30-9:00	Breakfast	
Friday March 21	9:00-10:00	Dr. Jan Del Signore Past President of NAVPA	
Friday March 21	10:00-11:00	Damien Rossi -Debt Management	
Friday March 21	11:00	Wrap up Giveaway - Harrah's 2 Night Stay	

Charity for 2025 conference is ABCCM Transformation Village-Asheville, NC

Transformation Village provides residents with emergency shelter and transitional housing along with meals, case management, education, and connection to mental and physical health providers

Link for wish list https://www.abccm.org/ministry-services/transformation-village/

Items needed:

Postage Stamps
Ethnic Hair Care
Journals/Daily Planners
Boy/Girl Youth Underwear (new)
AA/AAA Batteries
Pill Boxes

Bedroom Slippers (Boy/Girl Youth/Adult)
Laundry Detergent
Peroxide Mouthwash
Pharmacy/Grocery Gift Cards
Blank Note Cards
Alcohol-Free Mouthwash

2024-25 Executive Board

Tiffany Ingram President

Richard Bartell Past President

Velma Smith President Elect

Morgan Whisenant Secretary

Laura Brown Treasurer

Dr. Brandy Wade Treasurer Elect

Candice Quackenbush Web Liason

Jay McDougal Historian

Rachel Cavenaugh Mentoring Chair

Feleta Morton Membership Chair

Rachel Cavenaugh Conference Co-Chair

Tracy Rapp Conference Co-Chair

2024-25 Conference Committee

Rachel Cavenaugh Cape Fear CC

Tracy Rapp Haywood CC

Tiffany Ingram Randolph CC

Laura Brown North Carolina Wesleyan University

Feleta Morton Winston-Salem State University

Joseph McDougal, Jr Surry CC

Morgan Whisenant Randolph CC Candice Quackenbush Caldwell CC

Dr. Brandy Wade Central Piedmont CC

NCACVA PAST PRESIDENTS

2023-2024	Richard Bartell	1998-1999	Sam Cope
2022-2023	Feleta C. Morton	1997-1998	Sam Cope
2021-2022	Brian Lewis-Hardy	1996-1997	Janet Sain
2020-2021	Feleta C. Morton	1995-1996	Nancy Respess
2019-2020	Dori Barron	1994-1995	Ricky Hodges
2018-2019	Bradley Wrenn	1993-1994	Teresa Johnson
2017-2018	Tracy Rapp	1992-1993	Frank Pomponi
2016-2017	Dori Barron	1991-1992	Peggy Stroud
2015-2016	Joy D. Cox	1990-1991	Paul Hensley
2014-2015	Joy D. Cox	1989-1990	Slay Jackson
2013-2014	Sandee Patton	1988-1989	Rudy Lloyd
2012-2013	Kevin Lineberry	1987-1988	Niles Compton, Jr.
2011-2012	Rachel Cavenaugh	1986-1987	Roberta Havner
2010-2011	Alisa Roy	1985-1986	Jerry Rose
2009-2010	Alisa Roy	1984-1985	Coot Gilreath
2008-2009	Heather Willett	1983-1984	Clint Perkins
2007-2008	Joy Cox	1982-1983	Sam Cope
2006-2007	Joy Cox	1981-1982	Yvonne Castillo
2006-2007	Sue Greiner	1980-1981	Paul Hensley
2005-2006	Linda Seefeld	1979-1980	Niles Compton, Jr
2004-2005	Heidi Kidwell	1978-1979	Ron Miriello
2003-2004	Heather Willett	1977-1978	Mac Davis
2002-2003	Frank Orians	1976-1977	John Tripp
2001-2002	George McFarley	1975-1976	Joseph W. Sharpe
2000-2001	Karen Krider	1974-1975	Craig H. Falor
1999-2000	Dough Allen	1973-1974	Craig H. Falor



